Bolt anchor stainless steel A4
Application
+ Fixing for use in non-cracked concrete
Key Features
+ Component tolerances are balanced out with the long thread. In addition, FBN II is also suitable for stand-
off installations. This increases flexibility
+  Simple assembly due to few taps and minimal slippage
+ The drive-in pin protects the thread from damage. This saves time during installation and removal
Fastener Systems
Technical
Data Sheet
FBN II A4 Anchors
Maximum reliability. Minimum fuss.
©Fixfast  |  May 2021  |  Ref: DS- FS-FBN - 5.21/02
1 of 3FBN II A4 Anchors
Specification
2 of 3 DrillFast®
FBN A4 Anchors
©Fixfast  |  May 2021  |  Ref: DS- FS-FBN - 5.21/02
FBN II A4
 Non-cracked  concrete
Type Min.  effective
anchorage
deph
hef,min [mm]
Max. effective
anchorage
deph
hef,max [mm]
Min. member
thickness
hmin [mm]
 Installation torque
Tinst
[Nm]
 Permissible
tensile load
Nperm3) [kN]
 Permissible
shear load
Vperm3) [kN]
 Min. spacing
smi n2)
[mm]
Min. edge
distance
cmi n2)
[mm]
FBN II 6 A4  30 100 4,0 2,9 3,0 40 40
FBN II 8 A4
30  100 10,0 2,9 7,1 50 45
 40 100 10,0 6,1 7,3 40 45
FBN II 10 A4
40  100 20,0 6,1 11,6 50 80
 50 100 20,0 8,5 11,6 70 55
FBN II 12 A4
50  100 35,0 8,5 15,7 70 100
 65 120 35,0 12,6 15,7 70 70
FBN II 16 A4
65  120 80,0 12,6 29.0 90 120
 80 160 80,0 17,2 29,1 120 80
FBN II 20 A4
80  160 150,0 17,2 39,6 140 120
 105 200 150.0 25,9 49,1 120 120
Product Code Size thread dia x length (mm)
Max fixing thickness
(mm)
Drill size (mm) Head size (mm) Min drill depth (mm)
FBN-II-6/10 A4 M6 x 17 10 6 10 50
FBN-II-6/30 A4 M6 x 35 30 6 70
FBN-II-8/10 A4 M8 x 39 10 8 66
FBN-II-8/30 A4 M8 x 59 30 8 13 86
FBN-II-8/50 A4 M8 x 79 50 8 106
FBN-II-10/10 A4 M10 x 46 10 10 78
FBN-II-10/20 A4 M10 x 56 20 10 88
FBN-II-10/30 A4 M10 x 66 30 10 98
FBN-II-10/50 A4 M10 x 86 50 10 118
FBN-II-10/100 A4 M10 x 136 100 10 17 168
FBN-II-12/10 A4 M12 x 59 10 12 95
FBN-II-12/20 A4 M12 x 69 20 12 105
FBN-II-12/30 A4 M12 x 79 30 12 115
FBN-II-12/50 A4 M12 x 99 50 12 135
FBN-II-12/100 A4 M12 x 149 100 12 185
www.fixfast.com©Fixfast  |  May 2021  |  Ref: DS- FS-FBN - 5.21/02
Merlin House
Seven Mile Lane
Borough Green
Sevenoaks
Kent
TN15 8QY
Enquiries
0800 304 7616
International
+44 (0) 1732 882387
Fax
0845 450 7486
Email
3 of 3
FBN II A4 Anchors